
Office of the Principal, Govt. College for Women, Shahzadpur (Ambala) 
List of Subject Combination for Session 2022-23 

Notice No.: CeoSMA u472«2a Dated:28/o7/202 a 
Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 

Economics + Political Science 
Economics + Public Administration 
Economics + Mathematics 
Economics + Sanskrit 
Economics + Punjabi 
Economics+ Psychology 
Economics + Computer Science 

Total 

04 

03 
02 

05 

07 
04 

05 
30 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
08 
07 

History + Political Science 
History + Public Administration 

History + Psychology 
History + Geography 
History + Sociology 

History + Punjabi 
History + Sanskrit 
History + Mathematics 

History +Computer Science 
Total 

05 
4 

07 
02 
09 

05 

03 
05 
51 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
Public Administration+ History 

Public Administration + Economics 
Public Administration + Psychology 
Public Administration + Geography 
Public Administration + Punjabi 
Public Administration +Sanskrit 
Public Administration + Computer Science 
Total 

07 
03 
05 
06 
09 

6 05 
05 
40 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
Political Science + History 
Political Science + Economics 
Political Science + Psychology 
Political Science + Geography 
Political Science + Punjabi 
Political Science + Sanskrit 
Political Science + Computer Science 
Total 

08 
04 
04 
06 
08 

05 
05 
40 

Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
09 

Sr. No. 
Punjabi + History 
Punjabi + Economics 07 
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Punjabi + Public Administration 
Punjabi + Political Science 
Punjabi + Sociology 

Total 

09 
08 
07 
40 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
Sociology + History 

Sociology+ Psychology 
Sociology + Geography 
Sociology + Punjabi 
Sociology +Sanskrit 
Sociology +Computer Science 

Total 

02 
04 
03 
07 

05 
02 

23 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
Geography + History 
Geography + Public Administration 
Geography+ Political Science 
Geography + Sociology 
|Total 

07 
06 

06 
03 

22 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
Psychology + History 
Psychology + Economics 
Psychology + Public Administration 
Psychology + Political Science 
Psychology + Sociology 
Total 

05 

04 
05 

04 
04 
22 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 

05 
05 
05 

Sanskrit + History 
Sanskrit + Economics 
Sanskrit + Public Administration 
Sanskrit + Political Science 
Sanskrit + Sociology 
Total 

05 
05 
25 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 

Computer Science+History 
Computer Science + Economics 
Computer Science+ Public Administration 
Computer Science 
Computer Science + Sociology 

Total 

05 
05 
05 

Political Science 05 
02 

22 

Sr. No. Subject Combination Allotted Seats 
Mathematics + History 
Mathematics + Economics 

Total 

03 

02 2 

05 
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